Somaiya Vidyavihar

K. J. Somaiya College of Science and Commerce

Master of Science (Zoology - By Papers) Sem IV (7 Point)

Register - April-2019

Page No :1

Seat No

18-19151

18-19152

18-19153

18-19154

Candidate's Name Courses

/DESAI BHARATI

SOORENDRA MANDAKINI

DESHPANDE KARAN MANO)J

GAUREE

DUGGAL RISHIRAJ KAPIL

SANJU

/IDRISI SHABNAMBANO
ABDULHASAN SALMABANO

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

BOEB [4]

30
33
63
A
6
24

BOEB [4]

36
35
71
(0]
7
28

BOEB [4]

29
45
74
(0]
7
28

BOEB [4]

31
38

69 @1

(0]
7
28

GOMEP [4]
34
41
75
o)
7
28

GOMEP [4]
33
40
73

28

GOMEP [4]
34
50
84

7
28

GOMEP [4]
28
36
64
A
6
24

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], Nccor Nss: [#],0.5042 : [ @ ],0.5043:[@ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

MFFSP [4]
33
46
79
o}
7
28

MFFSP [4]
31
40
71
0
7
28

MFFSP [4]
35
46
81
o}
7
28

MFFSP [4]
26
38
64
A
6
24

DISSERTAT [12]

238
238
0]

7
84

DISSERTAT [12]

260
260
0]

7
84

DISSERTAT [12]

243
243
0]

7
84

DISSERTAT [12]

244
244
o)

7
84

Result
TOTAL[24]
97 GPA: 6.83
358 Remark: Successful
455 Grade: A
Credits: 24
164
TOTAL[24]
100 GPA: 7.00
375 Remark: Successful
475 Grade: O
Credits: 24
168
TOTAL[24]
98 GPA: 7.00
384 Remark: Successful
482 Grade: O
Credits: 24
168
TOTAL[24]
85 GPA: 6.67
356 Remark: Successful
441 @1 Grade: A
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
160
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Seat No

18-19155

18-19156

18-19157

18-19158

Candidate's Name Courses

JOSHI PRATHAMESH

MORESHWAR DEVAYANI

/KRISHNAMURTHY MANASA

RASHMI

/MENON VEENA SHRILATA

/SAWANT ARADHANA APPA

SHUBHANGI

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Gener [4]

32
47
79
(0]
7
28

Gener [4]

29
41
70
(0]
7
28

BOEB [4]

38
48
86
(0]
7
28

BOEB [4]

29
33
62
A
6
24

FEEEP [4]
30
50
80

28

FEEEP [4]
29
42
71

28

GOMEP [4]
32
49
81
0
7
28

GOMEP [4]
25
34
59
B
5
20

Examiner’s Gracing : [~ ], Nccor Nss: [#],0.5042 : [ @ ],0.5043:[@ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

1PN [4]
35
48
83
o}
7
28

1PN [4]
33
36
69 @1
0
7
28

MFFSP [4]
34
49
83
o}
7
28

MFFSP [4]
29
36
65
A
6
24

DISSERTAT [12]

254
254
0]

7
84

DISSERTAT [12]

252
252
0]

7
84

DISSERTAT [12]

247
247
0]

7
84

DISSERTAT [12]

222
222
0]

7
84

Result
TOTAL[24]
97 GPA: 7.00
399 Remark: Successful
496 Grade: O
Credits: 24
168
TOTAL[24]
91 GPA: 7.00
371 Remark: Successful
462 @1 Grade: O
Credits: 24
@ 0.5044A
168
TOTAL[24]
104 GPA: 7.00
393 Remark: Successful
497 Grade: O
Credits: 24
168
TOTAL[24]
83 GPA: 6.33
325 Remark: Successful
408 Grade: A
Credits: 24
152
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Seat No

18-19159

18-19160

18-19161

18-19162

Candidate's Name Courses

/SEQUEIRA RONITA VINET

SOMAIYA JAIVANSH VIKRAM

VARSHA

UMRALKAR NISHANT
RAMAN ANITA

/VERMA MEGHNA
DHEERAJKUMAR ANJU

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

BOEB [4]

34
30
64
A
6
24

BOEB [4]

34
38
72
(0]
7
28

BOEB [4]

33
33
66
A
6
24

BOEB [4]

37
42
79
(0]
7
28

GOMEP [4]
26
34
60

24

GOMEP [4]
32
42
74

28

GOMEP [4]
34
37
71
0
7
28

GOMEP [4]
38
48
86
0
7
28

Examiner’s Gracing : [~ ], Nccor Nss: [#],0.5042 : [ @ ],0.5043:[@ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

MFFSP [4]
27
39
66
A
6
24

MFFSP [4]
34
38
72
0
7
28

MFFSP [4]
32
40
72
o}
7
28

MFFSP [4]
38
51
89
0
7
28

DISSERTAT [12]

227
227
0]

7
84

DISSERTAT [12]

233
233
0]

7
84

DISSERTAT [12]

240
240
0]

7
84

DISSERTAT [12]

250
250
0]

7
84

Result
TOTAL[24]

87 GPA:
330 Remark:
417 Grade:

Credits:
156
TOTAL[24]
100 GPA:
351 Remark:
451 Grade:
Credits:
168
TOTAL[24]

99 GPA:
350 Remark:
449 Grade:

Credits:
164
TOTAL[24]
113 GPA:
391 Remark:
504 Grade:
Credits:
168

6.50
Successful
A

24

7.00
Successful
(0]

24

6.83
Successful
A

24

7.00
Successful
0

24
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Seat No

18-19163

18-19164

Candidate's Name Courses

/WADKE SIDDHI

KRISHNAKUMAR JAYSHREE

/YADAV ROSHNI
GANGARAM POOJA

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Int
Ext
Total
Grade
GP
CG

Gener [4]

28
48
76
(0]
7
28

BOEB [4]

38
44
82
0
7
28

FEEEP [4]
31
47
78

28

GOMEP [4]
33
46
79

28

Examiner's Gracing : [~ ], Nccor Nss: [#],0.5042 : [ @ ],0.5043 :[@ ], 0.5044 : [ @ ], 0.5045 : [ * ], LD : [ ~ ], Scaling Down R.8668 : [ ** ]

1PN [4]
34
42
76
o}
7
28

MFFSP [4]
32
48
80
0
7
28

DISSERTAT [12]

252
252
0]

7
84

DISSERTAT [12]

283
283
0]

7
84

Result
TOTAL[24]

93 GPA:
389 Remark:
482 Grade:

Credits:
168
TOTAL[24]
103 GPA:
421 Remark:
524 Grade:
Credits:
168

7.00
Successful
o)

24

7.00
Successful
(0]

24



